House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
AMEND House Committee	e Substitute for House Bill No. 2002, Page 1, title clause, Line 10,
by deleting "809.33" and in	nserting "806.36";
further amend said bill, pag "3,222,430";	ge 5, section 2.070, line 8, by deleting "3,370,999" and inserting
further amend said bill, said "197,123";	d page, said section, line 9, by deleting "229,357" and inserting
further amend said bill, said	d section, page 6, line 23, by deleting "885.06" and inserting "882.06"
Further amend said bill by	adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
pursuant to house rule 46(f which amends HB 2007, se	this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the makection 7.106
Action Taken	Date